Features
• Expandable in-cabinet IP20 I/O
• Comprehensive selection of digital
and analog I/O interfaces
• Easy field replacement of modules
• Direct wire couplings for assembly
cost savings
• Space-saving construction

Operation Temperature 0 – 60ºC (32 - 140ºF)
Relative Humidity 0 – 95% non-condensing
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
BCB-FDM-161 Digital input/output module – 8 inputs, 8 outputs, 1 A
BCB-FDM-163 Digital input/output module – 8 inputs, 8 outputs, 2 A
BCB-FDM-164 Digital input/output module –  8 inputs (0.5ms), 8 outputs, 2 A
BCB-FDM-165 Digital input/output module – 16 inputs to 16 outputs, 2 A
BCB-TDM-013 Terminal module  for BCB-FDM-161, BCB-FDM-163 and BCB-FDM-164
BCB-TDM-016 Terminal module for BCB-FDM-165